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Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Blue Book Building and Construction Network Book Blue projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Blue Book Building and Construction Network Book Blue projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458-5828

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School ICS Consulting INC ANDREW STAEHLE Andrew.Staehle@ics-builds.com (610) 529-1797

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School pANNULLA CONSTRUCTION cO., iNC. Joe Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508-4324

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School LEX ELECTRIC CAMERON LANGDON clangdon@lexelectriccompany.com (610) 566-9090

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School TE Construction Services, LLCC Edward Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441-8223

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Falasca Mechanical, Inc. Rich Pettit richpettit@falascamechanical.com (856) 794-2010

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Dodge Dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784-9556

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Eagle Mechanical, Inc. Wayne Long wlong@eaglemechanical.com (856) 662-3777

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School John J. Bee, Inc Garry Moore johnbee@beemechanical.com (215) 923-3335

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Eagle I. Electric, Inc. Kathy Masciotro kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com (610) 521-7445

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Eagle I. Electric, Inc. Kathy Masciotro kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com (610) 521-7445

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Dodge Dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784-9556

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School sdfads sdfds iuhuk sdfdasf@dsfdsfl.com (011) 111-1111

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Dodge Data & Analytics Co Dodge Data dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784-9556

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Dodge dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784-9556

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Palman Electric Inc SCOTT PALMAN knejman@palmanelectric.com (215) 357-4900

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Delaware Valley Automation Joel Nace jnace@dvautomate.com (610) 806-0126

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School LEX ELECTRIC CAMERON LANGDON clangdon@lexelectriccompany.com (610) 566-9090

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School McGoldrick Electric,Inc. Sean Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com (610) 789-2910

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Five Star, Inc. Mary Ellen Strubilla maryellen@fivestarmechanical.com (610) 719-6415

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Hyde Electric Corporation Kenneth Funk kenhyde2@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Manna Supply, Inc. Shannon Martin sales@mannasupply.com (609) 744-4093

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Gil-Bar Greg Diehl gdiehl@gbs-ltd.net (717) 648-2601

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School dodge docs dodge support@construction.com (347) 620-7930

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School DOLAN MECHANICAL, INC. JAMES DOLAN dmi@dolanmechanical.com (856) 629-9331

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Allstates Mechanical, Ltd. Kathy Greenleaf kgreenleaf@allstatesml.com (610) 361-9204

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School City Supply, Inc. Jennifer Johnson JJohnson@citysupply1.com (610) 246-9981

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Diamond Huntbach Construction Wayne Huntbach diamondhuntbach@aol.com (215) 852-7537

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Paramount Electrical Services Bob Kelleher bob@paramountelectricalservices.com (215) 625-2444

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Diamond Huntbach Construction Wayne Huntbach diamondhuntbach@aol.com (215) 852-7537

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Raymond Doyle dustin@cadelectric.com (610) 972-1209

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Pepper Environmental Services, Inc. Denise M Niven rj121999@aol.com (215) 533-5155

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Lorenzon Brothers Company Kim Bray kbray@lorenzon.net (215) 247-0542

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School IMS Andy B cawr@imsinfo.com (858) 490-8822

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School GEM Mechanical Services Inc. Drew Silich drew@gemmsi.com (610) 361-9667

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Bidnet Dwight anderson gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677-1997

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School ffffffffffff dddddddddddd dddddddddddddddddd 88888888888 (888) 888-8888

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School ffffffffffff dddddddddddd dddddddddddddddddd 88888888888 (888) 888-8888

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Ecosave Jason George jgeorge@ecosaveinc.com (215) 284-9702

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School construct connect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364-2059

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School E. J. Electric, Inc. Michael Zielinski michael@ejelectricinc.com (215) 425-2327

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School UEP NORTHEAST Joe Palmeri joe@UEPNortheast.com (215) 378-0330

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781-2144

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School onvia onva onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (252) 252-2525

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Gil-Bar Greg Diehl gdiehl@gbs-ltd.net (717) 648-2601

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668-7370

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Diamond Huntbach Construction Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350-1017

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School LABE SALES INC LYNDA LABE Labesalesinc@aol.com (215) 332-7100

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Onvia Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com (206) 373-9500

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Madden Electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com (610) 226-5756

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Edward J. Meloney, Inc. Melissa Higgins ejmeloneyinc@aol.com (610) 626-4900

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School DOLAN MECHANICAL, INC. JAMES DOLAN dmi@dolanmechanical.com (856) 629-9331

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Smith Construction Inc. TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639-1900

Major HVAC Renovation at Vare-Washington Elementary School Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355-4032
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